Spring 2014 Work Schedule

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	9:45-12:15 pm
Valerie
	9:45-1 pm
GAP
	9:45-12:30 pm
Jeff
	9:45-10:45 am
Jeff
	9:45-12:30 pm
Valerie

	12:00-2:00 pm
Elaina
	1:00-3:00 pm
Valerie
	12:00-2:00 pm
Elaina
*12:00-12:30*
SPECIAL PROJECTS
	10:30-12:30
GAP
	12:00-2:30 pm
Losa
*12:00-12:30* 
SPECIAL PROJECTS

	1:30-6 pm
Sam
*1:30-2:00* 
SPECIAL PROJECTS
	2:45-6 pm
Shy
	1:45 pm -6 pm
Losa
	12:30-4 pm
Whitney
	2:00-5 pm
Jeff
*2:00-2:30* 
SPECIAL PROJECTS

	
	
	
	3:30-6 pm
Shy
*3:30-4:00* SPECIAL PROJECTS
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	




Team Contact Info

Brittany Wallace          bwallace@syr.edu	            C: 315-592-1111	O: 315-443-1209
Kelly Barnett                kbarnett@syr.edu                   C: 315-380-4155      O: 315-443-1910
Bridget Lichtinger       belichti@syr.edu                      C: 315-664-3110	O: 315-443-1913


[bookmark: _GoBack]Elaina Powless	       elpowles@syr.edu 	        315-399-6480
      Jeffrey Rich                   jsrich02@syr.edu                  203-921-8960	
Losa Amara Meru	       lameru@syr.edu	         626-215-9524
Samantha Winakor     swinakor@syr.edu               516-242-0861
Shy Porter                     scporter@syr.edu                 302-463-7895
      Tonya Bauer	              tmbauer@syr.edu	                701-400-6040        (Studying in London this semester)
Valerie Pietra	       vpietra@syr.edu 	         315-480-0171
Whitney Marin            wmarin@syr.edu                   239-214-4274
